01/07/03
TRIM
SECTION 4
SECURITY AND GENERAL FEATURES OF THE
TECHNORAIL ULTRASECURE
UNH COVER RANGE
• UPSTAND • HIDDEN HINGE • DEEP FRAME •
PROTECTIVE SHROUD

code as an end addition to the full
specifying code.
HOW TO ORDER/SPECIFY
Progression example for specifying
1. Select Product Reference: UNH2
2. Add clear opening size i.e. 150-70
4. Add accessory i.e. /G1
Full reference: UNH2/150-70/G1
F1
Deeper frame depth
Used for existing concrete slabs at or
below ground level.
Extra personnel safety
Specifying code =/F1 + dimension x
(eg. 300mm)
Full accessory reference: /F1/30
F3
Full skirt for concrete and telemetry
protection
As standard in chequer plate
Specifying code =/F3 + dimension x
(eg. 300mm)
Full accessory reference: /F3/30
01
/0
7/
03
TYPE UNH2
01/07/03
TRIM
SECTION 4 PAGE 5HENFAES LANE · WELSHPOOL · POWYS · SY21 7BE
TEL: 01938 555511 · FAX: 01938 555527
ULTRASECURE
UPSTAND COVER
• NON-SEALED • HINGED •
• TWIN UNIT •
PRODUCT USES
This cover is designed for underline cable
crossings,electrical pits and, in the smaller
sizes, electrical junction boxes, where a
waterproof cover is required in a non
trafficked area. This cover complies with
H.S.E. manual handling for one person
operation.
STANDARD PRODUCT
FEATURES
• Upstand hinged cover
• Waterproof
• End hinged
• Shrouded hasp & staple locking for
security. To suit BR padlocks
• Torsion sprung lift assistance for ease
of lifting by one person to comply
with H.S.E. manual handling
• Hand operated Auto Safety stay
• Lifting handles on lids
• Domed lid for water shedding
• Protected internal anchoring points
for maximum security
• Additional frame features when
required (see accessories)
• Security rating 3 to combat trespass &
vandalism.
SECURITY LEVEL 3
PRODUCTS AN
D IN
FORM
ATION
 CAN
 BE AM
EN
DED W
ITHOUT PRIOR CON